
Datasheet

DIGITUS FTTH Enclosure with 2 x LC/APC DX shutter
couplers

DN-931097
EAN 4016032498599

FTTH Outlet, with 2x LC (APC) DX adapter Surfacemount

The Fibre wall outlet is designed to be used as an optical
telecommunications outlet. It is an ultra compact enclosure for
managing up to 4 fibres within the property and can be easily wall
mounted providing the connection point for upto 4 end devices. It is
pre-assembled with 2 x LC/APC Duplex couplers and offers entry
points at the rear, bottom and top for flexible cable entries according
to requirement. It efficiently brings together the possibility of fiber
splices, terminations, storage and connections in a minimal space.
Also the screw holes on the rear allow for easy installation and
positioning maintaining the outlet flush to the wall.

FTTH wall outlet designed minimalistically for distribution of up
to 4 fibers. The compact protective housing is perfect in FITH and
office premise cabling for fiber splices, terminations and
connections.

• Design : Wall outlet

• Mounting style : Surface mount
• Transmission technology : Fiber optic
• Integrated splice cassette
• Type of fiber : Singlemode
• Connector interface : LC Duplex
• Connector type : LC/APC
• Number of ports interface : 4
• Number of equipped ports interface : 2
• Housing material: PC + ABS
• Protection type: IP45
• Operating temperature: -40°C ~ +85°C
• Color : Pure white
• Dimensions (LxWxH): 80 x 80 x 30 mm
• Weight: 0.07 kg

Package contents

• FTTH enclosure with 2 x LC/APC DX shutter couplers

Logistics

Number
(pcs)

Weight
(kg)

Depth
(cm)

Width
(cm)

Height
(cm)

cm³

Packaging Unit Carton 225 14.60 45.00 45.00 25.00 50,625.00

Packaging Unit Inside 1 0.06 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Packaging Unit Single 1 0.06 8.60 8.00 2.80 192.64

Net single without Packaging 0 61.00 8.60 8.00 2.80 0.00
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